INTERMEDIATE HEELER

ROUND 2

Results

Total Entries
Total Payout

53
$2,500

Draw

46

16

52

27

40

26

50

29

18

20

ID#

103

44

53

316

37

208

335

17

81

68

157

290

19

Rider Name

LES OSWALD

LES OSWALD

CORD FORZANO

LOGAN ANSETH

JHETT VANDER HAMM

LUKE ATCHISON

SLADE WITBECK

CORD FORZANO

STRAN POLLITT

LOGAN ANSETH

BODIE SAUVAGE

BROCK GRASHUIS

LOGAN ANSETH

Owner

LESLEY CUMMINS

DARREL NORCUTT

KEVIN G CANTRELLE

MATT LISTON

SCOTT D VANDER HAMM

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

SLADE AND KATI WITBECK

STACY M HAMPTON

DT HORSES LLC

MERLE L SHROCK

MICHAEL AND LILLIAN MASSEY

GRANT SHUMWAY

KEVIN WILKINSON

Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD
(TENLIGHT)
2020 GELDING

STEVIE REY TRAIN

SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE x PEPPYS STYLISH LENA

PEPPYS SMOOTH TALKER (DOCS STYLISH OAK)

2019 STALLION

BET HESA CAT x MISS PLAIN PLAIN
(JUST PLAIN COLONEL)
2019 GELDING

SMARTLOOKNCAT

NOT RUF AT ALL x GUNNERS EASTER LILLY
(COLONELS SMOKING GUN)
2019 GELDING

LITTLE RUF GUNNER

ONE FINE VINTAGE x TANGYS LAST CHEXS
(TANGYS CLASSY PEPPY)
2019 MARE

FINE SPICED VINTAGE

DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2019 GELDING

KANDY JJ

BAMACAT x PG SELENA
(PLAYGUN)
2017 GELDING

GAR BAM BAM

FRENCHMANS GUY x EASTER LENA AWARD
(SMF LENAS AWARD)
2014 STALLION

BREAKTHEBANKFRENCHIE

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
(SHINERS LENA CHEX)
2017 GELDING

DT WHIZ KID TIME

LENA GALLOS GHOST x SHIVER N HOLLYWOOD
(HOLLYWOOD DUNIT GOOD)
2021 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

DUN IT SHIVER N

ONE FINE VINTAGE x STARLIGHTS NEW MOON
(WRANGLERS STARLIGHT)
2017 GELDING

AFINE VINTAGE MOON

DUAL REY x SVR LOOK CAT ME
(METALLIC CAT)
2020 GELDING

DUAL REY DUKE

ONE FINE VINTAGE x LITTLE OOP
(MISTER SMART REMEDY)
2020 MARE

OOPS IM FINE

Breeder

LESLEY CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST

DOTTIE ST CLAIR HILL

KEVIN G CANTRELLE

VAUGHN C ZIMMERMAN

ROBERTSON RANCHES

RISING SUN RANCH

MARK AND EVA GARDINER

STACY M HAMPTON

DT HORSES LLC

JERRY & BARB RHOADS

MICHAEL AND LILLIAN MASSEY

WRIGLEY RANCHES LLC

TLC QUARTER HORSES

Round 2

151.84

151.43

150.86

150.52

150.51

150.42

150.22

150.18

149.99

149.94

149.60

149.17

148.86

| Placing | Payout |

1

1"

$1,500.00

$1,000.00



143

210

430

272

66

146

41

307

257

441

314

145

149

3N

327

88

137

448

RELENTLESS REMUDA NOT WHITE AT ALL

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR

TAYLOR THOMPSON | T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES HICKORYS RIO METAR

HOWDY JACKSON 3AYLEESSMOKENMERCEDES

JP FRECKLED KITTY

RELENTLESS REMUDA RR GOLD STARR

LOGAN VANDER HAMM SCOTT D VANDER HAMM JUST WRIGHT TIME

SHANK EDWARDS QUEENDOM EQUINE PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD

SJR DIAMOND CARSON

BLAKE VANSTAVERN

KEYLEE ZANCANELLA

WHITT KITCHENS

QUEENDOM EQUINE

EARNHARDT/RELENTLESS REMUDA

TAYLOR THOMPSON

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES WOOD U B METALLIC

SHANK EDWARDS QUEENDOM EQUINE SENORITAS HOLLY TIME

BILLY AND JENNIFER AMES

SCOOTER SNACKS

CHANCE MOLDENHAUER

BADLANDS CB KORK

TIME TO GLO PARTNERS

CHANDLER COMFORT

LEVI OR LINDSY CONRY DEELUX SHINEY CAT

NOT RUF AT ALL x SNAPPY LIL SPOOK
(SMART SPOOK)
2019 GELDING

DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2020 MARE

METALLIC CAT x HICKORYS TORNADO RIO
(DOC'S HICKORY)
2016 MARE

REYS SMOKIN DUALLY x MH MILLIGOLD
(LITTLE DYNO)
2019 MARE

MR SUN O FRECKLES x JP MISS KITTY THUNDR
(JP ROLLING THUNDER)
2019 MARE

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT
(HOLLYWOOD DUN IT)
2020 GELDING

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x JUST WRIGHT LILLY
(HES WRIGHT ON)
2019 MARE

DUAL REYISH x ONE SMOKING CAT
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2021 GELDING

CD DIAMOND x CATLIKE KIT
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2021 STALLION

WOODY BE TUFF x CAJUN GRACE
(HIGH BROW CD)
2016 GELDING

DUAL REY x HIGHBROW SUPERCAT
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2019 GELDING

GUNNATRASHYA x CHICS VINTAGE FALRE
(SMART CHIC OLENA)
2020 MARE

METALLIC CAT x WOOD U N ME BABY
(NITAS WOOD)
2020 MARE

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SHINEY SENORITA
(SHINING SPARK)
2016 MARE

SCOOTER KAT x CHIC SNACKS
(SNACKBOX)
2020 GELDING

LITTLE CAT N BOON x TAMULITT LE LENA
(TAMULENA)
2019 GELDING

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x LOOK AT HER GLO
(CD O CODY)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

ONE SHINEY METALLIC x GLORIA BOON
(CATS QUIXOTE JACK)
2020 GELDING

VAUGHN C ZIMMERMAN

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

DAN CHURCHILL

BILLY JACKSON

TY VAN NORMAN

TURNABOUT FARM INC

GARTH AND OR AMANDA GARDINER

JAMES A FRAHM

SAN JUAN RANCH

EDDIE AND BARBARA YOUNG

CROSS TIMBERS CUTTING HORSES
LLC

JAMES MCDAVID

BRUMBAUGH RANCHES

GARTH AND OR AMANDA GARDINER

ERIC FREITAS

JENNIFER WATKINS

BOBBY E LEWIS

JACQUELINE GARNER

148.58

148.45

148.04

147.83

147.01

147.00

146.84

146.57

146.43

146.31

145.89

145.79

145.59

145.44

145.00

144.37

143.88

143.19



34

"

25

45

22

37

13

53

17

10

14

19

23

24

31

33

35

294

437

284

89

62

82

218

264

445

99

265

326

24

147

308

118

293

106

BRITT WILLIAMS

LEO HERNANDEZ

BROCK GRASHUIS

JD JOHNSON

CORD FORZANO

STRAN POLLITT

RICK KIECKHEFER

TAYLOR THOMPSON

JUSTIN PRICE

BRIAR TEAGUE

TAYLOR THOMPSON

BRITT WILLIAMS

LES OSWALD

MILES BAKER

SHANK EDWARDS

CORD FORZANO

BROCK GRASHUIS

LES OSWALD

WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

KEYLEE ZANCANELLA

SARA MORSE

DAVID L MOSS DVM

RICK D MORGAN

DT HORSES LLC

K4 RANCH

DAVID ZITO

JUSTIN PRICE

PHILIP TEAGUE

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES

SB LEGACY RANCH LLC

TEDDY ATHAN

DASCO CATTLE CO

QUEENDOM EQUINE

SAMMY AND RENE HABID

BROCK GRASHUIS

BRIAN FLANNAGAN

SHINY LIL IKE

DIALADOC

LITTLE MISS BROTHER

BOBBY GLO HARLAN

AMERICAN DOLLARS

DT DOMINO TIME

FAMOUS PIPE DREAMS

SFBIPITYBOPITY JONEZ

WHATUTALKINABOUT

BLU MOON LIGHT

LIPS OF AN ANGEL

NOT THIS TIME

SMARTER THAN MY BRO

LIL BIT O CASH

PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD

IMA TRASHY ROMEO

SMOKUMS TOMCAT

ORLANDO BOON

SHINERS SUDUKO x BOOGERS GEMINI

(BOOGERS CEE BAR)
2020 MARE

A STREAK OF ROOSTER x FROSTY RIVER GIRL

(FROSTY PEPPER SEED)
2020 MARE

BROTHER JACKSON x CRACKERS ON MY LIPS

(NABISCO ROAN)
2021 MARE

CSR DUAL GLO x HARLANS BOBBI JO

(JODIE BOB HARLAN)

2016 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

REYZIN THE CASH x TARIZANA
(TARIS CATALYST)
2020 STALLION

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SMART SHINE ANN

(SMART SHINER)
2019 GELDING

FIGURE ME FAMOUS x GB NECI
(BOOGERS CEE BAR)
2020 MARE

TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON

(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE x SMART BLUES

(SMART BOONS)
2019 STALLION

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x FRECKELS LENA BEAUTY

(PEEPING BO LENA)
2019 STALLION

DUAL SMART REY x CHERRY CHAPSTIK

(METALLIC CAT)
2019 MARE

ONE TIME PEPTO x SOME KINDA TWISTER

(FRECKLES FANCY TWIST)
2020 MARE

BROTHER JACKSON x HR SPARKLING PLAYER

(HR HICKORY PLAYER)
2020 MARE

LIL JOE CASH x QUICK LITTLE TEXAN

(SUGAR BAR BUCKAROO)
2020 GELDING

SDP BLUE BLOOD x SWEET PLAYMATE

(SWEET LIL PEPTO)
2015 MARE

GUNNATRASHYA x ZANA OLENA

(CHOCOLATE CHIC OLENA)
2016 GELDING

TOMCAT CHEX x SMOKUMS CHIC

(CHIC PLEASE)
2014 GELDING

SMART BOONS x GOLD DUST TWINKLES

(BERT OLENA LYNX)
2020 GELDING

WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

JR AND JONEE CROZIER

HEATHER J VATCHER

BENNY OR SUSAN SCARBERRY

STEVE AND ALICIA BILLMAN

DT HORSES LLC

K4 RANCH

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

NORENE BARCLAY/PEGGY
THOMPSON

HOWARD SPRADLIN

BRANDON DUFURRENA

CHARLIE ISRAEL

TA CATTLE COMPANY

DAWN CYMERMAN

MATT KOCH

THOMAS E TUCKER

NANCY J DUNN

MORGAN MONTE-MARIE DOOLEY

143.04

142.66

142.02

141.69

141.35

140.06

138.71

137.40

134.96

133.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42



38

41

47

48

227

220

291

207

NICK PULLARA

PAT BOYLE

BROCK GRASHUIS

ZAC SWEETEN

SPIRIT RANCH LLC

K4 RANCH

BROCK GRASHUIS

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

METALLIC REBEL x PEPTOS FANCY JEWEL
XXOTIC (PEPTOBOONSMAL) BEECHFORK RANCH
2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

FAST STEPPIN FIESTA x GB NECI

FIESTA STEP BY STEP (BOOGERS CEE BAR) K4 RANCH
2020 MARE
HOTTISH x COOL AS A CAT
KOOLISH (SMOOTH AS A CAT) G RANDAL CARTER
2014 GELDING

JOE JACK RED x DREAMY TWO EYES
DREAMY JJ (TWO EYED RED BUCK) PITZER RANCH
2011 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)

42

42

42



